
 

Fall Term 

Sunday, June 15 
Fall 2025 Registration & Tuition Assistance 
Opens 
 
Thursday, August 1 
Fall Tuition Assistance Application Deadline 
Fall Registration Deadline for New Students 
 
Friday, August 15 
Fall Registration Deadline for Returning Students 
 
Saturday, September 6 
Fall Semester Begins 
 
Sunday, September 28 
Community Music Day, 10AM–2PM 
 
Saturday, October 18 
Student Recital 2PM 
 
Sunday, October 26, 4PM 
Sundays @ Four: Boston Trio 
 
Sunday, November 2 
Suzuki Strings Play-In Costume Ball 4:00PM 
 
Saturday, November 15 
Spring 2025 Registration & Tuition Assistance 
Opens 
 
Saturday, November 15 
Student Recital 2PM 
 
Sunday, November 23 
Adult Chamber Music Fall Concerts 10AM & 
12:30PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Monday, November 24–Sunday, November 30 
Fall Break (NO LESSONS/CLASSES) 
 
Monday, December 1 
Lessons & Classes Resume 
 
Friday, December 12 
Advanced Student Recital 6PM 
Youth Chamber Ensembles Fall Concert 7:30PM 
 
Saturday, December 13 
Student Recitals 1PM & 4PM 
 
Friday, December 19 
Spring Tuition Assistance Application Deadline 
Spring Registration Deadline 
 
Saturday, December 20–Friday, January 2 
Winter Break (NO LESSONS/CLASSES) 
 
Saturday, January 3 
Lessons and Classes Resume 
 
Saturday, January 17 
John Adams Young Composers Program Fall 
Concert 7PM 
 
Friday, January 23  
Fall Semester Ends 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Community Education 
Calendar 2025-26 
 



 

Spring Term 

Saturday, January 24  
Spring Semester Begins 
 
Friday, January 30 
Summer 2026 Camp Registration opens 
 
Sunday, February 1, 4PM 
Sundays @ Four: Vitamin Em 
 
Saturday, February 7 
Student Recital 2PM 
 
Sunday, February 8 
Suzuki Strings Group Recital 4PM 
 
Friday, February 27, 7 PM 
Sundays @ Four: Fry Street Quartet 
 
Saturday, February 28 
Master Class with Fry Street Quartet & 
Chamber Music Reading Party 4–8PM 
 
Saturday, March 7 
Student Recital 2PM 
 
Sunday, March 8 
Adult Chamber Music Winter Concerts 10AM & 
12:30PM 
 
Friday, March 13 
Combined Recital: 
Advanced Student 6:30PM 
Youth Chamber Ensembles Winter Concert 6:30PM 
 
Saturday, March 15 
Summer 2026 Tuitions Assistance Opens 
 
Monday, March 30–Sunday, April 5 
Spring Break (NO LESSONS/CLASSES) 
 
Monday, April 6 
Lessons & Classes Resume 
 
Sunday, April 12, 4PM 
Sundays @ Four: Owen Dalby, Hyeyeon Park, & 
Dmitri Atapine 
 
 
 

Wednesday, April 15 
Summer 2026 Registration & Tuitions Assistance 
Deadline  
 
Saturday, April 18 
Student Recital 2:00PM 
 
Sunday, April 26 
Suzuki Strings Graduation Recital 4:30PM 
 
Sunday, May 17 
Suzuki Strings Spring Concert 4:30PM 
 
Friday, May 29 
Advanced Student Recital 6PM  
Youth Chamber Ensembles Spring Concert 7:30PM 
 
Saturday, May 30 
Student Recital 1PM 
Student Jury Selected Recital 4PM 
John Adams Young Composers Program Spring 
Concert 7PM 
 
Sunday, May 31 
Adult Chamber Music Spring Concerts 10AM & 
12:30PM 
 
Monday, June 1   
Spring Semester Ends 
 
Monday, June 8–Sunday, August 2 
Crowden Summer Camps 
 
Sunday, June 15 
Fall 2026 Registration & Tuition Assistance Opens 
 
Friday, August 1 
Fall 2026 Registration & Tuitions Assistance Closes 

 


